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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Matt Janas 8 S002 6 229 278 225 278 244 214 961 961 1
2 Josh Ostertag 2 S001 11 225 289 219 197 289 235 940 940 2
3 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 15 209 253 215 223 247 253 938 938 3
4 Jim Savasta 10 S002 18 200 279 279 226 198 224 927 927 4
5 Greg C. Green 4 S001 4 215 280 223 210 212 280 925 925 5
6 Jim Handy 6 S002 1 203 247 214 215 247 247 923 923 6
7 Michael Tessier 7 S002 4 232 277 230 239 277 169 915 915 7
8 Derek Hamm 8 S002 6 226 267 213 211 267 222 913 913 8
9 William F. Trudell 10 S002 18 215 258 213 258 226 212 909 909 9

10 Mat Torres 4 S001 6 199 248 248 236 200 223 907 907 10
11 Shane Letendre 4 S001 16 228 260 260 212 211 216 899 899 11
12 Jaime Tessier 7 S002 3 226 267 218 214 267 193 892 892 12
13 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 1 226 256 203 256 229 203 891 891 13
14 Joshua R. Corum 10 S002 17 200 287 208 179 217 287 891 891 13
15 Chris Baker 10 S002 17 200 231 220 203 225 231 879 879 15
16 Mike Coonan 9 S002 15 219 260 182 199 235 260 876 876 16
17 Jeff Santos 6 S002 7 222 229 225 220 229 194 868 868 17
18 Jay Barrios 6 S002 8 228 238 222 209 199 238 868 868 17
19 Robert L. Toth 6 S002 3 233 254 254 219 204 187 864 864 19
20 Jon Lundie 9 S002 16 212 269 269 192 213 190 864 864 19
21 James Bessette 6 S002 7 229 234 190 227 234 190 841 841 21
22 Kevin Thibeault 2 S001 11 223 258 205 258 180 194 837 837 22
23 Joe J. Holland, Jr 6 S002 2 209 225 223 173 225 216 837 837 22
24 Scott Hubert 2 S001 3 175 235 205 203 235 189 832 832 24
25 Jay Payne 3 S001 14 207 232 192 232 194 213 831 831 25
26 Stephen Major 9 S002 14 225 236 182 170 236 221 809 809 26
27 Zachary Campbell 8 S002 10 191 218 215 218 190 184 807 807 27
28 Glendon Riffe 4 S001 15 191 220 204 193 220 175 792 792 28
29 Richard Baron 2 S001 5 228 246 166 186 246 173 771 771 29
30 Shawn Souza 2 S001 9 223 211 200 211 160 199 770 770 30
31 Michael St. Don 7 S002 9 194 213 213 203 172 156 744 744 31
32 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 3 186 199 163 199 197 170 729 729 32
33 David Paris 2 S001 9 216 212 149 212 184 181 726 726 33
34 Ernie Bourque 7 S002 1 214 203 191 149 203 177 720 720 34
35 Corey Marvel 7 S002 13 208 202 202 189 161 165 717 717 35
36 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 9 S002 11 230 189 188 189 170 164 711 711 36
37 Andrew Mendonca 3 S001 17 198 181 181 174 180 167 702 702 37
38 David Paquin 8 S002 12 200 220 220 153 139 190 702 702 37
39 Kyle A. Russell 1 S001 2 192 216 171 151 162 216 700 700 39
40 Rob Corbett 4 S001 2 205 186 164 186 175 175 700 700 39
41 Attilio Cardona, Sr 8 S002 12 189 210 172 210 166 152 700 700 39
42 Makela Holland 6 S002 2 167 193 162 146 165 193 666 666 42
43 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 13 210 186 186 180 147 151 664 664 43
44 Chloe Mete 1 S001 6 162 192 138 192 160 171 661 661 44
45 Jim Paquin 7 S002 11 194 181 158 129 181 170 638 638 45
46 Jeff Gibson 3 S001 13 200 187 187 133 141 155 616 616 46
47 Tom Charis 7 S002 10 185 208 147 208 152 104 611 611 47
48 David Alvarez 5 S001 14 174 192 137 137 141 192 607 607 48
49 Sandi Charis 7 S002 9 180 159 145 159 148 134 586 586 49
50 Dennis Hamm 4 S001 8 214 164 159 123 164 123 569 569 50
51 Matt Rivard 8 S002 4 134 171 100 171 145 111 527 527 51
52 Brian J. Gill 6 S002 5 226 158 136 158 294 294 52
53 Michael Tessier 1 S001 8 232 268 268 199 245 184 896 896 101
54 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 7 226 236 236 190 223 235 884 884 102
55 Mike Coonan 3 S001 1 219 247 247 214 182 231 874 874 103
56 Matt Janas 4 S001 10 229 246 175 246 213 215 849 849 104
57 Derek Hamm 2 S001 10 226 258 191 177 213 258 839 839 105
58 Jim Handy 3 S001 18 203 246 165 164 226 246 801 801 106
59 William F. Trudell 1 S001 5 215 238 164 238 226 173 801 801 106
60 Jon Lundie 3 S001 17 212 226 226 178 192 202 798 798 108
61 Glendon Riffe 8 S002 8 191 207 207 187 190 200 784 784 109
62 Jay Barrios 3 S001 16 228 207 190 207 184 192 773 773 110
63 James Bessette 3 S001 15 229 200 193 200 198 182 773 773 110
64 Robert L. Toth 4 S001 12 233 205 205 197 184 185 771 771 112
65 Richard Baron 9 S002 13 228 234 185 163 178 234 760 760 113
66 Jay Payne 9 S002 14 207 186 179 186 171 176 712 712 114
67 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 5 186 191 191 181 139 186 697 697 115
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Rob Corbett 9 S002 16 205 164 159 130 164 104 557 557 116
69 Matt Rivard 1 S001 7 134 169 104 108 115 169 496 496 117
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Matt Janas 8 S002 6 229 278 278 225 278 244 214 961 961 961 1 217.00
2 Josh Ostertag 2 S001 1 1 225 289 289 219 197 289 235 940 940 940 2 80.00
3 Mike S. Prinitz 9 S002 1 5 209 253 253 215 223 247 253 938 938 938 3 50.00
4 Scott Hubert 2 S001 3 175 235 260 205 203 235 189 832 100 932 932 4 80.00
5 Jim Savasta 1 0 S002 1 8 200 279 279 279 226 198 224 927 927 927 5 40.00
6 Greg C. Green 4 S001 4 215 280 280 223 210 212 280 925 925 925 6 40.00
7 Jim Handy 6 S002 1 203 247 247 214 215 247 247 923 923 923 7 50.00
8 Michael Tessier 7 S002 4 232 277 277 230 239 277 169 915 915 915 8 40.00
9 Derek Hamm 8 S002 6 226 267 267 213 211 267 222 913 913 913 9 50.00

1 0 Mat Torres 4 S001 6 199 248 249 248 236 200 223 907 4 911 911 1 0 40.00
1 1 William F. Trudell 1 0 S002 1 8 215 258 258 213 258 226 212 909 909 909 1 1 110.00
1 2 Shane Letendre 4 S001 1 6 228 260 260 260 212 211 216 899 899 899 1 2 50.00
1 3 Jaime Tessier 7 S002 3 226 267 267 218 214 267 193 892 892 892 1 3 25.00
1 4 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 1 226 256 256 203 256 229 203 891 891 891 1 4 12.50
1 5 Joshua R. Corum 1 0 S002 1 7 200 287 287 208 179 217 287 891 891 891 1 4 12.50
1 6 Chris Baker 1 0 S002 1 7 200 231 231 220 203 225 231 879 879 879 1 6
1 7 Mike Coonan 9 S002 1 5 219 260 260 182 199 235 260 876 876 876 1 7
1 8 Jeff Santos 6 S002 7 222 229 229 225 220 229 194 868 868 868 1 8
1 9 Jay Barrios 6 S002 8 228 238 238 222 209 199 238 868 868 868 1 8
2 0 Robert L. Toth 6 S002 3 233 254 254 254 219 204 187 864 864 864 2 0
2 1 Jon Lundie 9 S002 1 6 212 269 269 269 192 213 190 864 864 864 2 0
2 2 Zachary Campbell 8 S002 1 0 191 218 227 215 218 190 184 807 3 6 843 843 2 2
2 3 James Bessette 6 S002 7 229 234 234 190 227 234 190 841 841 841 2 3
2 4 Kevin Thibeault 2 S001 1 1 223 258 258 205 258 180 194 837 837 837 2 4
2 5 Joe J. Holland, Jr 6 S002 2 209 225 225 223 173 225 216 837 837 837 2 4
2 6 Jay Payne 3 S001 1 4 207 232 232 192 232 194 213 831 831 831 2 6
2 7 Glendon Riffe 4 S001 1 5 191 220 229 204 193 220 175 792 3 6 828 828 2 7
2 8 Chloe Mete 1 S001 6 162 192 230 138 192 160 171 661 152 813 813 2 8
2 9 Stephen Major 9 S002 1 4 225 236 236 182 170 236 221 809 809 809 2 9
3 0 Makela Holland 6 S002 2 167 193 226 162 146 165 193 666 132 798 798 3 0
3 1 Matt Rivard 8 S002 4 134 171 237 100 171 145 111 527 264 791 791 3 1
3 2 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 3 186 199 213 163 199 197 170 729 5 6 785 785 3 2
3 3 Richard Baron 2 S001 5 228 246 246 166 186 246 173 771 771 771 3 3
3 4 Shawn Souza 2 S001 9 223 211 211 200 211 160 199 770 770 770 3 4
3 5 Michael St. Don 7 S002 9 194 213 219 213 203 172 156 744 2 4 768 768 3 5
3 6 Attilio Cardona, Sr 8 S002 1 2 189 210 221 172 210 166 152 700 4 4 744 744 3 6
3 7 Kyle A. Russell 1 S001 2 192 216 224 171 151 162 216 700 3 2 732 732 3 7
3 8 David Paris 2 S001 9 216 212 212 149 212 184 181 726 726 726 3 8
3 9 Ernie Bourque 7 S002 1 214 203 203 191 149 203 177 720 720 720 3 9
4 0 Corey Marvel 7 S002 1 3 208 202 202 202 189 161 165 717 717 717 4 0
4 1 David Alvarez 5 S001 1 4 174 192 218 137 137 141 192 607 104 711 711 4 1
4 2 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 9 S002 1 1 230 189 189 188 189 170 164 711 711 711 4 1
4 3 Andrew Mendonca 3 S001 1 7 198 181 183 181 174 180 167 702 8 710 710 4 3
4 4 David Paquin 8 S002 1 2 200 220 220 220 153 139 190 702 702 702 4 4
4 5 Rob Corbett 4 S001 2 205 186 186 164 186 175 175 700 700 700 4 5
4 6 Tom Charis 7 S002 1 0 185 208 223 147 208 152 104 611 6 0 671 671 4 6
4 7 Sandi Charis 7 S002 9 180 159 179 145 159 148 134 586 8 0 666 666 4 7
4 8 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 1 3 210 186 186 186 180 147 151 664 664 664 4 8
4 9 Jim Paquin 7 S002 1 1 194 181 187 158 129 181 170 638 2 4 662 662 4 9
5 0 Jeff Gibson 3 S001 1 3 200 187 187 187 133 141 155 616 616 616 5 0
5 1 Dennis Hamm 4 S001 8 214 164 164 159 123 164 123 569 569 569 5 1
5 2 Brian J. Gill 6 S002 5 226 158 158 136 158 294 294 294 5 2
5 3 Michael Tessier 1 S001 8 232 268 268 268 199 245 184 896 896 896 101
5 4 Jaime Tessier 1 S001 7 226 236 236 236 190 223 235 884 884 884 102
5 5 Mike Coonan 3 S001 1 219 247 247 247 214 182 231 874 874 874 103
5 6 Matt Janas 4 S001 1 0 229 246 246 175 246 213 215 849 849 849 104
5 7 Derek Hamm 2 S001 1 0 226 258 258 191 177 213 258 839 839 839 105
5 8 Glendon Riffe 8 S002 8 191 207 216 207 187 190 200 784 3 6 820 820 106
5 9 Jim Handy 3 S001 1 8 203 246 246 165 164 226 246 801 801 801 107
6 0 William F. Trudell 1 S001 5 215 238 238 164 238 226 173 801 801 801 107
6 1 Jon Lundie 3 S001 1 7 212 226 226 226 178 192 202 798 798 798 109
6 2 Jay Barrios 3 S001 1 6 228 207 207 190 207 184 192 773 773 773 110
6 3 James Bessette 3 S001 1 5 229 200 200 193 200 198 182 773 773 773 110
6 4 Robert L. Toth 4 S001 1 2 233 205 205 205 197 184 185 771 771 771 112
6 5 Matt Rivard 1 S001 7 134 169 235 104 108 115 169 496 264 760 760 113
6 6 Richard Baron 9 S002 1 3 228 234 234 185 163 178 234 760 760 760 113
6 7 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 5 186 191 205 191 181 139 186 697 5 6 753 753 115
6 8 Jay Payne 9 S002 1 4 207 186 186 179 186 171 176 712 712 712 116
6 9 Rob Corbett 9 S002 1 6 205 164 164 159 130 164 104 557 557 557 117
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